
 

Mad Science Camps 
 
KiDs’ LaB 
$160 for 5 classes 
5 — 7 years 
9 AM—12 PM 
Monday-Friday, June 16-20 
 
 

AcTiOn sCiEnCe 
$160 for 5 classes 
7 — 11  years 
9 AM—12 PM 
Monday-Friday, June 23-27 
 
 

RoBoTs 2014 
$185 for 5 classes 
(includes robot)  
8-11 years 
9 AM—12 PM 
Monday-Friday, July 21-25 
 

 
 
 

HoW SuMmEr ReAdInG WoRkS: 

Brownsburg 
Publ ic L ibrary 

ImPoRtAnT DaTeS: 
 Monday, June 9 

Kick-Off Celebration 6-8 PM 

 Friday, July 18 
Summer Reading Wrap-Up 
Scavenger Hunt 4 to 5:45 PM 

 Sunday, July 20 

Last Day of Summer Reading 

 Thursday, July 31 

Last day to pick up prizes or 
turn in raffle tickets 

 July 20  - August 3 

Complete the online 
evaluation for your chance 
to win a $25 gift card 

KiNdErMuSiK 
 
mOvE & GrOoVe: JuMpInG 
BeAnS 
LiBrArY PaTrOn SpEcIaL : $25 
3½ ½—5 years 
Thursdays— June 19, 26, July 10, 17 
11-11:45 AM 
Register by calling 317-892-2487 
 

SiGn & SiNg 
$160 FoR 10 ClAsSeS 
6 mo — 3 years 
Choose one: 
9:30 AM OR 6 PM 
Tuesdays— June 3, 10, 17, 24, July 
1, 8, 15, 22, 29 
**Classes meet together on 
Saturday, June 28 at 9:30 AM** 
 

FaMiLy TiMe 
$220 FoR 10 ClAsSeS 
6 mo — 3 years 
Choose one: 
10:45 AM OR 7 PM 
Tuesdays— June 3, 10, 17, 24, July 
1, 8, 15, 22, 29 
**Classes meet together on 
Saturday, June 28 at 10:45 AM** 
 

PROGRAM INFORMATION: 

This summer, children who register for our summer reading program will set their 
own reading goals with their families.  Come in 6 times during the summer to punch 
your goal card, get a collectible reading badge, and turn in a raffle bubble for a weekly 
prize drawing.  If we get enough raffle bubbles to overflow our chemistry flask, 
librarians will take a pie in the face at our wrap up event! 

450 South  

Jefferson Street 

(317) 852-3167 

CoMpUcHiLd 
 

LeGo RoBoTiCs, $11  
5 — 10 years  
Wed, June 11 or 25, 2-3 PM 
 

CoMpUTeR AcAdEmY 4 KiDs 
$10, 4 — 6 years 
Wed, June 11 or 25, 3:15-4 PM 
 

FaLl PrEvIeW: CoMpUTeR 
ClAsS 4 KiDs (FREE!)  
2 — 5 years 
Friday, July 11, 2-3 PM  
Four 15 min FREE demos 
Please register 

FaMiLy PrOgRaMs 
Animal Tales 

Wednesday, June 4,  4 PM  
Wednesday, July 2, 4 PM 

Presented by the Hendricks County Parks & 
Recreation Naturalists. 

Fizz, Boom, Movies for Kids 
Fridays, June 13-July 25, 10 AM 

Check our website for movie titles 

Ronald McDonald Show 
Fri, June 13, 10 AM 

Storytelling + Origami = 
Storigami  

Tuesday, June 17, 1 PM 

Jeanie B! Musical Event  
Thursday, June 26, 10 AM 

Furry Tails with a Twist 
Monday, June 30, 11 AM               

A play by Jennifer Hickok DeFratis 

Mad Science Spectacular 
Thurs, July 10, 11 AM OR 2 PM 

Open to all but best suited for ages 5+ 
Tickets ARE REQUIRED and will be 

available 20 minutes before the show.  

Silly Safaris 
Monday, July 14, 1 PM 

Please see our online event calendar for descriptions and more information at www.brownsburg.lib.in.us 

pArTnEr pRoGrAmS 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
 

These programs are provided by 
our partners.  Registration for 

these programs is required, 
unless otherwise noted.  To 
register visit the following 

websites: 
 
 

CompuChild 
Email Jodi at 

jcottrell@compuchild.com  
 
 

Kindermusik: 
https://ntckindermusik.com 

 
 

Mad Science: 
www.sciencecampfun.com 

 

ThAnK yOu! 

Summer Reading 

Program 2014 


